Ssd Diskler

Uriin

1TB INTENSO 3812460 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

Team MP44Q 2TB Gen4x4 7400/6500MB/s NVMe
PCIe M.2 SSD Disk (TM8FFD002TOC101)

Apacer Panther AS350 1TB 560/540MB/S 2.5"
SATA3 SSD Disk (AP1TBAS350-1)

Team T-Create Classic 1TB 7200/6200/MB/s
NVMe PCIe Gend4x4 M.2 DL SSD Disk
(TM8FPMOO1TOC329)

Apacer AS2280P4X-1 1TB 7300/6000MB/s M.2
PCIe Gen4x4 SSD (AP1TBAS2280Q4U-1)

2TB INTENSO 3812470 2.5" 520/500MB/s SSD

Marka

Intenso

Team

Apacer

Team

Apacer

Intenso

Stok

10+

Fiyat

53,46 USD

145,20

usb

52,80 USD

73,70 USD

78,10 USD

106,26
usb



